

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 394 of 2024

Shankar Gowda @ Shankar Manhira and another **Versus** Sadanand Tandi and others

29/02/2024	<p>Mr. Palash Agrawal, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Call for the record of the Court below.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents on payment of P.F. as per rules.</p> <p>List this case after service of notice upon the respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge</p>