



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 394 of 2024

SHANKAR GOWDA @ SHANKAR MANHIRA *versus* SADANAND TANDI

Order Sheet

<p>13/04/2026</p> <p><i>Deepti Jha</i></p>	<p>Mr. Palash Agrawal, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Mohd. Azad Siddiqui, counsel for the respondent No.3.</p> <p>As prayed by the counsel for the appellant, list the matter on 22nd April, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
---	--